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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Typ

25-11-2024

47512
1.00
140.00

ptaskie

SYMBOL: 47513002 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754283026

4751 2 - Wkretak precyzyjny do srub z rowkiem, T mm,

47513002

38,70 zt (tax excl.)

(47,60 zt (tax incl.))

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/30587-4751-2-wkretak-precyzyjny-do-srub-z-rowkiem-1-mm-47513002.html
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